
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) E-Lite Technology Services Limited 
company 

(b) tnsert full name and We (b) 
addresses Robert Cundy 

RJC Financial Management Limited 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 SAA 

Form 4.20 

3.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06950317 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 24 April 2014 

Signed Date 24 April 2014 

Presenter’s name, RJC Financial Management Limited 
address and reference 
(ifany) Hayes House 

6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

UNA 
29/04/2014 #132 

COMPANIES HOUSE _ 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of E-Lite Technology Services Limited 

on the 24 April 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Vitiins thy aSpRAsr 

Signed Vij 

Dated pig Apr | AGI 

Signature. Ke Date 24 April 2014 



E-Lite Technology Services Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Stock 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 4pm 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

200 Nil 

1,405 4,265 

2,350 2,350 

3,615 

Date 24 Aprit 2014



A1 — Sunimary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

Employee 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank Overdraft 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Landlord 

Third Party Loans 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. a 

3,615 

4,242 

(4,242) 

(627) 

(627) 

0 
0 

(627) 

NIL 

13,000 
7,577 
2,122 
1,740 

20,000 
10,038 

(84,477) 

£ (55,104) 

100 
(100) 

(55,204) 

Date 24 April 2014



| av are'iig 

SUuIe|D aaO|dWy 

NZ 
ALOa 

‘Uopuo7 
° 

0003 
‘peOw AD OS} - QPF “eSNo}Y ABI} JOO14 ISL 

pr SseusingkHe8i9 
[o 

| 
| 00 ovz't3 

[ 
®SNOH 

WAI 
E
N
S
 

BdOH 
| 

peyuiry 
(1003) 

dIHO 
| 

[o 
| 

| 00 03 
[___LAL1S08 

“Aeswoy 
Seq 

sng 
‘INH JaISayoUIM 

LIS ‘UGnoig ‘peoy Wea PL-04 ‘asno} synsenby 

62 812'8S3 
‘eeW-sedng-uojseyy 
